Audi A8L 3.0 TFSI QU TIP (SR, 19”) 
Year of Registration  : 2019 
Body Colour   : Black 
Chassis Number  : WAUZZZF83KN003766 
Engine Capacity  : 2995 cc 

The vehicle sustained damages at the interior. The Estimated repair cost of such vehicle is 
S$442,321.00 (Sin Dollars: Four Hundred Forty-Two Thousand Three Hundred and 
Twenty-One only.) (Details see photographs enclosed) 

In view of this repair work, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the repairs 
and recommend it’s to be written off as “Total Loss”. 

(a) If the vehicle to be “Total Loss”